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Neosho Fire Department

NFD Calls by Month February 2025

Total Calls 222
Calls by Station 1 111
Calls by Station 2 111

Calls by Station 3
Calls by Shift-A

Calls by Shift-B
Calls by Shift-C

0
66
94
62
Incident Type by Call
9

Fire

Rescue/ EMS 129
Hazardous Conditions 5
Service 28
Good Intent 41
False Alarm/Call 9
Other 1
Monthly Inspections 20
Calls for Service City of Neosho 161
Calls for Service Neosho Area Fire Protection 61
District

An All-American City



